OSEC2022

1. April 7, 2022 (Thursday)

Proposed Schedule of Dutee Lcy c.-av‘an

NCRPO (Camp Bagong Diwa, Taguig City)

2. April 11, 2022 (Monday)

PRO 4B (Camp BGen Efugenio C Navarro, Calapan Clty)

3. April 12, 2022 (Tuesday)

PRO 4A (Camp Bgen Vicente P Lim, Calamba City)

4. April 18, 2022 (Monday)

PRO 3 (Camp Olivas, City of San Fernando Pampanga)

5. April 19, 2022 (Tuesday)

PRO 1 (Camp Bgen Oscar M Florendo, Parian, City of SanF

6. April 20, 2022 (Wednesday)

PRO 7 (Camp Sergio Osmeiia Sr., Osmefia Blvd., Cebu City

7. April 21, 2022 (Thursday)

PRO 6 (Camp Delgado, lloilo City)

8. April 22, 2022 (Friday)

PRO COR (Camp Bado Dangwa, La Trinidad, Benguet)

9. April 25, 2022 (Monday)

PRO 5 (Camp PGen Semion A Ola, Legazpi City, Albay)

10. April 26, 2022 (Tuesday)

PRO 8 (Camp Kangleon, Campetic Road, Palo, Le
PRO 9 (Camp Romeo A Abendan, Mercedes, Zam
PRO BAR ( Police Regional Office BAR, Paranw




OSEC2022

11. April 27, 2022 (Wednesday)

Proposed Schedule of Duterte Legacy Ca

PRO 13 (Camp Col Rafael C Rodriguez, Butuan City
PRO 10 (Camp Vicente, Cagayan de Oro, Misamis O

12. April 28, 2022 (Thursday)

PRO 2 (Camp Adduru, Alimannao Hills, Tuguegarao

13. April 29, 2022 (Friday)

PRO 11 (Camp Quintin Merecido, Bungahin, Davao Cit
PRO12 (Police Regional Office 12, General Santos City

14. May 1, 2022 (Sunday)

Culmination of Duterte Legacy Caravan Activities Nationwi
(Overall Theme) “ Pagkakaisa ng Mamamayan at Pamahal
sa Pagbangon para sa Kapayapaan at Kaunlaran”




